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Llieds | TYC2BMIX Cable Tie 35LB 14IN Uv BLK Nylon 12

% - Abb Installation Products, Inc

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand

GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

TYC28MX

Abb Installation Products, Inc

Cable Tie, Black Polyamide (Nylon 12) For Temperatures Up to 85
Degrees Celsius (185 F), Weather and Ultraviolet Resistant For
Indoor and Outdoor Applications, Length Of 360MM (14.2
Inches), Width Of 4.8MM (0.19 Inch), Thickness Of 1.3MM (0.05
Inch), Tensile Strength Rating Of 180 Newtons (40 Pounds), Bulk
Pack

0.0050 (Ibs/each)

Cable Ties & Wraps

CABLE TIE 35LB 14IN UV BLK NYLON 12

ABB TYC28MX CABLE TIE 35LB 14IN UV

Cable Tie, Black Polyamide (Nylon 12) for Temperatures up to 85
Degrees Celsius (185 F), Weather and Ultraviolet Resistant for
Indoor and Outdoor Applications, Length of 360mm (14.2
Inches), Width of 4.8mm (0.19 Inch), Thickness of 1.3mm (0.05
Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 180 Newtons (40 Pounds), Bulk
Pack

Cable Tie 35LB 14IN Uv BLK Nylon 12

Ty-Rap
00786210848020
TYC28MX
786210848020

1000
5000
0.005



